
 

 

Approved Caterers and Bartenders 
The following is a list of approved catering and bartending companies. These companies have agreed to comply 

with the Lace House policies in our rental contract.

 

Caterers 

• Aberdeen Catery 

Linda Fenters: 803-243-8233  

lfenters@gmail.com 

 

• Blue Marlin Signature Catering   

Kay Fortune: 803-227-3361 

kfortune@signaturecateringsc.com 

 

• Capital City Catering 

LeeAnne Ellis: 803-603-4545 

capitalcitycatering@gmail.com 

 

• Dupre Catering & Events   

Sondra Sieradzki: 803-748-4144 

ssieradzki@duprecatering.com 

 

• Fancy That! Bistro & Catering  

Harvey Etheredge: 803-779-6110 

fancythatbistrocatering@gmail.com 

 

• Hudson’s Classic Catering  

Patti Ginther: 803-356-1118 

info@hudsonssmokehouse.com 

 

• Loosh Culinaire  

Shannon Cheek: 803-787-0044 

shannon@looshcatering.com 

 

• Seawell’s Food Caterers Inc  

Cal or Corey Seawell: 803-771-7385 

seawellscatering@gmail.com 

 

• Southern Way Catering  

Jesse Bullard 803-783-1061 

jbullard@thesouthernway.com 

 

• Spotted Salamander  

Jake Wendler: 803 556-2197 

spottedsalamandercatering@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Bartenders 
• Black Tie Bartending 

Daniel Nodine: 803-237-3999 

danielnodine@gmail.com  

 

• Craft and Draft 

Kellan Monroe: 803-467-8944 

craftanddraftsc@gmail.com 

 

• King Haigler Cocktails 

Becky Cutler: 803-243-0090 

kinghaigler@gmail.com 

 

• Kombi Keg 

Mike Brown: 803-413-1634 

hello@kombikegcolumbia.com  

 

• Liquid Assets SC 

Steve Inmon: 803-603-7616  

steve@liquidsc.com 

 

• Middleton Bartending 

William Middleton: 803-727-6068 

middletonbartending@gmail.com  

 

• Twist Bartending  

Don Walsh: 803-667-5878 

twistbartendingsc@gmail.com  
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